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14 October 2018
Red Bull Ring  - 4318 mtr.

Ravenol 1h Race - Rennen

1010Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 10:56:44 11:13:44 17:00
2 11:36:36 11:40:29 3:53
3 11:48:25 11:54:12 5:47

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

25 E-TCM5Lahmer (525)-Kofler 1:32.205Porsche 991 29 1:00:56.14522 123,29
21 E-TCM4Ertl (3)-Ertl 1:34.314Porsche 997 Cup 29 1:01:01.70823 123,11
18 E-TCM6Kirchmayr (566)-Bau (47) 1:33.756KTM XBOW KTM XBOW 29 1:01:03.47514 123,05
43 E-TCO4Siegfrid Kuzdas (505) 1:34.682BMW Alpina 29 1:01:14.39024 122,68
80 E-YT6Thomas Weberhofer (290) 1:38.128Opel Omega V8 Star 29 1:01:20.58524 122,48
9 E-TCO3Fojtik (456)-Böhm 1:42.635Ginetta G55 GT4 29 1:03:53.25210 117,60
41 E-TCO2Niedertscheider (483)-Lenzenweger 1:40.339Peugeot 308 TCR 28 1:01:30.64614 117,93
33 E-STW5Nowak (139)-Irger (192) 1:36.579CN Cobra Ford GT40 28 1:02:11.33110 116,64
26 E-TCM2Mario Traxler (599) 1:45.907Audi MZR 27 1:01:42.46922 113,35
29 E-YT7Büchi (435)-Riedweg (542) 1:39.455Camaro Chevrolet Corvette 27 1:01:47.89619 113,19
7 E-BMWRacz (119)-Viszokay 1:49.203BMW 325 27 1:01:52.97822 113,03
16 E-YT5Ottilinger (212)-Meissner 1:48.823BMW 335 STT 27 1:02:16.94312 112,31
12 E-MiniHinderer (888)-Baltes (410) 1:50.060Mini R56 Mini R56 27 1:02:17.6229 112,29
11 E-K3Bartoschka (28)-Bartoschka 1:52.989Porsche 944 turbo S 26 1:01:59.97619 108,64
13 E-YT4Absmann (202)-Königsecker (305) 1:50.273BMW E3o touring -Mazda 323 26 1:02:12.13411 108,29
8 E-K8Witzany (2)-Witzany 1:57.336Ford Mustang 25 1:01:57.9258 104,52
66 E-STW2Pöschl (100)-Putz (22) 1:55.746Ford RS2000 BMW 2002 25 1:01:58.67411 104,50
44 E-YT1Zichao Wang (351) 2:10.447Honda Civic CRX 24 1:02:43.94521 99,11
17 E-K5Vieser (302)-Schuster BMW M3 

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

51 Coach McKansay (562)1 16 Huracan GT31
18 Kirchmayr (566)-Bau (47)17 17 KTM XBOW KTM XBOW2
51 Coach McKansay (562)18 21 Huracan GT33
25 Lahmer (525)-Kofler22 29 Porsche 9914

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

51 Coach McKansay (562) Huracan GT33:05.713 10:59:4911
25 Lahmer (525)-Kofler Porsche 9913:05.632 10:59:5512

Ergebnissen:  Zeitnahme durch :  
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Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

80 Thomas Weberhofer (290) Opel Omega V8 Star3:05.445 11:00:0313
31 Stoiber (561)-Jetzt (588) Chevrolet Corvette Porsche3:05.170 11:00:0514
7 Racz (119)-Viszokay BMW 3253:05.030 11:00:1215
44 Zichao Wang (351) Honda Civic CRX2:50.862 11:01:1816
44 Zichao Wang (351) Honda Civic CRX2:38.074 11:03:5627
66 Pöschl (100)-Putz (22) Ford RS2000 BMW 20022:37.970 11:06:2138
5 Jocher (404)-Jocher Mini JCW R562:37.505 11:06:2239
27 Egmont Wimmeder (27) Jaguar E-Type2:37.421 11:06:24310
2 Rauscher (109)-Habenbacher (177) BMW 325 BMW 3252:36.998 11:06:25311
44 Zichao Wang (351) Honda Civic CRX2:35.384 11:12:01512
37 Zeljko Drmic (529) Porsche 991 GT32:22.390 11:14:16613
51 Coach McKansay (562) Huracan GT31:35.424 11:15:28714
51 Coach McKansay (562) Huracan GT31:34.677 11:17:02815
51 Coach McKansay (562) Huracan GT31:33.496 11:18:36916
51 Coach McKansay (562) Huracan GT31:33.089 11:24:571317
51 Coach McKansay (562) Huracan GT31:32.253 11:26:291418
25 Lahmer (525)-Kofler Porsche 9911:32.205 11:43:522219

Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls
Schnellste

Rd.zeit In
Geschw

.

Summary of best laptimes per class

7 E-BMWRacz (119)-Viszokay 1:49.203 22 142,35BMW 325
11 E-K3Bartoschka (28)-Bartoschka 1:52.989 19 137,58Porsche 944 turbo S
17 E-K5Vieser (302)-Schuster BMW M3
8 E-K8Witzany (2)-Witzany 1:57.336 8 132,48Ford Mustang
12 E-MiniHinderer (888)-Baltes (410) 1:50.060 9 141,24Mini R56 Mini R56
66 E-STW2Pöschl (100)-Putz (22) 1:55.746 11 134,30Ford RS2000 BMW 2002
33 E-STW5Nowak (139)-Irger (192) 1:36.579 10 160,95CN Cobra Ford GT40
26 E-TCM2Mario Traxler (599) 1:45.907 22 146,78Audi  MZR
23 E-TCM4Degeorgi (33)-Svepes 1:33.774 16 165,77Porsche 991 Cup
25 E-TCM5Lahmer (525)-Kofler 1:32.205 22 168,59Porsche 991
18 E-TCM6Kirchmayr (566)-Bau (47) 1:33.756 14 165,80KTM XBOW KTM XBOW
41 E-TCO2Niedertscheider (483)-Lenzenweger 1:40.339 14 154,92Peugeot 308 TCR
9 E-TCO3Fojtik (456)-Böhm 1:42.635 10 151,46Ginetta  G55 GT4
51 E-TCO4Coach McKansay (562) 1:32.253 14 168,50Huracan GT3
44 E-YT1Zichao Wang (351) 2:10.447 21 119,17Honda Civic CRX
13 E-YT4Absmann (202)-Königsecker (305) 1:50.273 11 140,97BMW E3o touring -Mazda 323
16 E-YT5Ottilinger (212)-Meissner 1:48.823 12 142,84BMW 335 STT
80 E-YT6Thomas Weberhofer (290) 1:38.128 24 158,41Opel Omega V8 Star
29 E-YT7Büchi (435)-Riedweg (542) 1:39.455 19 156,30Camaro Chevrolet Corvette

Nr. Name
# Laps in
the leadFahrzeug#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

2051 Coach McKansay (562) Huracan GT31
825 Lahmer (525)-Kofler Porsche 9912
118 Kirchmayr (566)-Bau (47) KTM XBOW3

Ergebnissen:  Zeitnahme durch :  
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